80
66
2_
M
AN
_G
-M
at

diagnostics to find the cause of the problem.
27
7.	 ORDERING CODES
CPU
Atom 1,9 GHz quad core 6
Atom 1,5 GHz quad core 5
Atom 1,2 GHz dual core 4
Ethernet ports, SER, CAN
3xETH 0
3xETH + CAN + SER 3
'4xETH + CAN 5
'4xETH + SER 6
SLAVE RTE
None 00
Ethercat EC
Profinet PN
Ethernet IP EI
Multi-Protocollo RT
G-Mation P6 - - - - -
SW
00 RESERVED
POE
0 Without POE
P With POE
Code Order code Description
F098813 G-MATION-P6-5-0-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports
F098814 G-MATION-P6-5-0-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports, POE
F098815 G-MATION-P6-5-3-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports, CAN ports, RS485 porta
F098816 G-MATION-P6-5-3-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH porta, CAN porta, RS485 porta, POE
F098817 G-MATION-P6-5-5-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH porta, CAN porta,
F098818 G-MATION-P6-5-5-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH porta, CAN porta, POE
F098819 G-MATION-P6-5-6-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH porta, RS485 porta
F098820 G-MATION-P6-5-6-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH porta, RS485 porta, POE
28
8.	 MARKING
The following information may be found on the label:
•	CODE: product code